
AT A
GLANCE

Located in Downtown Bay City
Walking distance to area parks and attractions
150 guest rooms and suites
Grand Ballroom for up to 550 people
Complimentary Fitness Center
Business Center open 24/7 

At DoubleTree by Hilton Bay City - Riverfront,
we pride ourselves in caring about the little
things that make a big difference - from our
warm cookie welcome to serving the
communities around us.

Because there is a universal truth in a simple
gesture.   You can make real connections,
create a place that matters and make
memories to last a lifetime.  From check-in to
check-out, we deliver award-winning service
and always with a smile.  So, kick up your feet,
enjoy a sweet treat (or two) and leave the work
to us.

DoubleTree by Hilton Bay City - Riverfront
One Wenonah Park Place
Bay CIty, MI  48708
Tel:  989-891-6000   Fax:  989-891-9680
www.BayCityRiverfront.DoubleTree.com



Name of Room
Grand Ballroom

  Salon A & B
  Salon C & D
  Salon A
  Salon B
  Salon C
  Salon D

Grand Foyer
Davidson Room

  Davidson I
  Davidson II
  Davidson I, II, & III

Wheeler
Boardroom
Wenonah Hospitality Suite (6th Floor)

Total Sq. Ft.
7,630 
3,850
3,850
1,925
1,925
1,925
1,925
2,180
2,232
558
1,116
1,674
1,008

512
-

Dimensions 
70' x 109'
70' x 55'
70' x 55'
35' x 55'
35' x 55'
35' x 55'
35' x 55'

20' x 109'
72' x 31'
18' x 31'
36' x 31'
54' x 31'
32' x 34'
32' x 16'

-

Conference
-

90
90
60
60
60
60
-

74
24
32
58
32
14
10

Theatre
950
425
425
200
200
200
200

-
220
48
108
160
100

-
-

Classroom
500
200
200
100
100
100
100

-
100
24
48
80
45
-
-

U-Shape
-

69
69
48
48
48
48
-

65
21
33
49
33
14
-

Banquet
550
240
240
110
110
110
110
100
140
30
80
110
80
-
-

Reception
800
400
400
200
200
200
200
250
250
60
125
190
125

-
45

DoubleTree by Hilton Bay City - Riverfront
One Wenonah Park Place

Bay CIty, MI  48708
Tel:  989-891-6000   Fax:  989-891-9680

www.BayCityRiverfront.DoubleTree.com
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