

AT A GLANCE

- Located in Downtown Bay City
- Walking distance to area parks and attractions
- 150 guest rooms and suites
- Grand Ballroom for up to 550 people
- Complimentary Fitness Center
- Business Center open 24/7

At DoubleTree by Hilton Bay City - Riverfront, we pride ourselves in caring about the little things that make a big difference - from our warm cookie welcome to serving the communities around us.

Because there is a universal truth in a simple gesture. You can make real connections, create a place that matters and make memories to last a lifetime. From check-in to check-out, we deliver award-winning service and always with a smile. So, kick up your feet, enjoy a sweet treat (or two) and leave the work to us.

DoubleTree by Hilton Bay City - Riverfront

One Wenonah Park Place Bay Clty, MI 48708

Tel: 989-891-6000 Fax: 989-891-9680

www.BayCityRiverfront.DoubleTree.com



BAY CITY-RIVERFRONT





Name of Room	Total Sq. Ft.	Dimensions	Conference	Theatre	Classroom	U-Shape	Banquet	Reception
Grand Ballroom	7,630	70' x 109'	-	950	500	-	550	800
Salon A & B	3,850	70' x 55'	90	425	200	69	240	400
Salon C & D	3,850	70' x 55'	90	425	200	69	240	400
Salon A	1,925	35' x 55'	60	200	100	48	110	200
Salon B	1,925	35' x 55'	60	200	100	48	110	200
Salon C	1,925	35' x 55'	60	200	100	48	110	200
Salon D	1,925	35' x 55'	60	200	100	48	110	200
Grand Foyer	2,180	20' x 109'	-	-	_	-	100	250
Davidson Room	2,232	$72' \times 31'$	74	220	100	65	140	250
Davidson I	558	18' x 31'	24	48	24	21	30	60
Davidson II	1,116	36' x 31'	32	108	48	33	80	125
Davidson I, II, & III	1,674	54' x 31'	58	160	80	49	110	190
Wheeler	1,008	32' x 34'	32	100	45	33	80	125
Boardroom	512	32' x 16'	14	-	-	14	-	-
Wenonah Hospitality Suite (6th Floor)	-	-	10	-	-	-	-	45

POOL PATIO RIVERFRONT GRILLE PATIO WHIRLPOOL FITNESS CENTER RIVERFRONT POOL GRILLE & LOUNGE ablaMAIN ENTRANCE LOBBY RESTROOMS __GRAND _ RESTROOMS BALLROOM DAVIDSON BOARD-ROOM GRAND FOYER

DoubleTree by Hilton Bay City - Riverfront

One Wenonah Park Place
Bay Clty, MI 48708
Tel: 989-891-6000 Fax: 989-891-9680